
Hoe Tonga Paddler Series 2021 – Race 2 
Held Saturday 10th July 2021 

2021 HNTR RACE 2 RESULTS  1 
 

 

# of waka 

in race 

Time  Bib Team Division Division 

Place 

Gender Gender 

Placing 

1.  44.40.57  355 Porirua Canoe & Kayak-Turama W6 8km J19 Men 1 M 1 

2.  46.52.03 352 Taranaki OCC-Puanga W6 8km J16 Men 1 M 2 

3.  47.37.27 351 Otaki Waka Hoe-Tokomapuna W6 8km Novice Mixed 1 X 0 

4.  48.02.20 348 Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke W6 8km Novice Mixed 2 X 0 

5.  49.20.20 345 Porirua Canoe & Kayak-Go Get the Jandal W6 8km Novice Mixed 3 X 0 

6.  49.34.45 350 Mana-Wairarapa W6 8km Novice Mixed 4 X 0 

7.  49.57.50 333 Ratana Paa-Piki Te Kaha W6 8km Novice Mixed 5 X 0 

8.  50.03.00 354 Otaki Waka Hoe-Hihiko W6 8km J16 Women 1 F 1 

9.  50.44.35 347 Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke-Waspan W6 8km Novice Mixed 6 X 0 

10.  54.28.00 346 Taranaki OCC-Mere W6 8km Novice Mixed 7 X 0 

11.  55.46.20 353 Taranaki OCC-Hiringa Kohine W6 8km J16 Women 2 F 2 

12.  55.47.20 349 Ratana Paa-He Rangi Ataahua W6 8km Novice Mixed 8 X 0 
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Division Results 

W6  8km Male 

Division 

Place 

Time  Bib Tean 

1 44.40.57  355 PCKC Turama, Porirua Canoe & Kayak 

2 46:52:03 352 Puanga, Taranaki OCC 

 

W6  8km Female 

Division 

Place 

Time  Bib Tean 

1 50.03.00 354 Hihiko, Otaki Waka Hoe 

2 50.03.00 353 Taranaki OCC-Hiringa Kohine 

    

 

W6  8km Novice Mixed 

1 47.37.27 351 Tokomapuna, Otaki Waka Hoe 

2 48.02.20 348 Awa, Voyagers, Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke 

3 49.20.20 345 Go Get the Jandal, Porirua Canoe & Kayak 

4 49.34.45 `350 Mana-Wairarapa 

5 49.57.50 344 Piki Te Kaha-Ratana Paa 

6 50.44.35 347 Waspan, Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke 

7 54.28.00 346 Mere, Taranaki OCC 

8 55.47.20 349 He Rangi Ataahua, Ratana Paa 
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# of waka 

in race 

Time  Bib Tean Division 

 

Division 

Place 

Gender Gender 

Placing 

1.  1:28:59 357 Ie-Ko Ko!, Porirua Canoe & Kayak W6  18km Open Men 1 M 1 

2.  1:32:12 366 Mana Men, Mana Pasifika W6  18km Senior Master Mixed 1 MX 0 

3.  1:33:45 362 Nga Tai e Wha O, Taranaki OCC W6  18km Master Men 1 M 2 

4.  1:36:10 356 Matutu, Porirua Canoe & Kayak W6  18km Open Men 2 M 3 

5.  1:36:44 368 Tipi Haere, Ratana Paa W6  18km Golden Master Men 1 M 4 

6.  1:36:50 363 Maroro, Porirua Canoe & Kayak W6  18km Master Men 2 M 5 

7.  1:40:56 364 Waiuruku, Otaki Waka Hoe W6  18km Master Men 3 M 6 

8.  1:41:19 370 M70 Back to the Future, Whanganui River OCC W6  18km Master 70 Men 1 M 7 

9.  1:41:24 367 Taurite Toa, Taranaki OCC W6  18km Senior Master Mixed 2 MX 0 

10.  1:43.22 365 Morehu, Ratana Paa W6  18km Master Mixed 1 MX 0 

11.  1:47:00 361 OTK2, Otaikokako Waka Ama Taranaki W6  18km Open Mixed 1 MX 0 

12.  1:49:08 369 Matahi, Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke W6  18km Golden Master Mixed 1 MX 0 

13.  1:49:50 359 Mixed, Tai Tonga 41 W6  18km Open Mixed 2 MX 0 

14.  1:56:40 358 Kowhai Piko, Taranaki OCC W6  18km Open Women 1 
F 

1 

15.  1:57:06 360 OTK, Otaikokako Waka Ama Taranaki W6  18km Open Mixed 3 
MX 

0 
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Division Results 

 

W6  18km Male 

Division Place Time Bib Team 

1 1:28:59 356 Ie-Ko-Ko!, Porirua Canoe & Kayak 

2 1:33:45 362 Nga Tai e Wha O, Taranaki OCC 

3 1:36:10 356 Matutu, Porirua Canoe & Kayak 

4 1:36:44 368 Tipi Haere, Ratana Paa 

5 1:36:50 363 Maroro, Porirua Canoe & Kayak 

6 1:40:56 364 Waiuruku, Otaki Waka Hoe 

7 1:41:19 370 M70 Back to the Future, Whanganui River OCC 

 

 

W6  18km Female 

Division Place Time  Bib Team 

1 1:56:40 358 Kowhai Piko, Taranaki OCC 

 

W6  18km  Open Men 

Division Place Time  Bib Team 

1 1:28:59 357 Ie-Ko-Ko!, Porirua Canoe & Kayak 

2 1:36:10 356 Matutu, Porirua Canoe & Kayak 

 

W6  18km Open Women 

Division Place Time Bib Tean 

1 1:56:40 356 Kowhai Piko, Taranaki OCC 
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W6  18km Open Mixed 

Division Place Time Bib Tean 

1 1:47:00 361 OTK2, Otaikokako Waka Ama Taranaki 

2 1:49:50 359 Mixed, Tai Tonga 41 

3 1:57:06 360 OTK, Otaikokako Waka Ama Taranaki 

 

W6  18km Master Mixed 

Division Place Time Bib Tean 

1 1:43.22 365 Morehu, Ratana Paa 

 

W6  15km Master Men 

Division Place Time Bib Tean 

1 1:33:45 362 Nga Tai e Wha O, Taranaki OCC 

2 1:36:50 363 PCKC Maroro, Porirua Canoe & Kayak 

3 1:40:58 364 Waiuruku, Otaki Waka Hoe 

 

W6  18km Senior Master Mixed 

Division Place Time Bib Team 

1 1:32:12 366 Mana Men , Mana Pasifika 

2 1:41:24 367 Taurite Toa, Taranaki OCC 

 

W6  18km Golden Master Mixed 

Division Place Time Bib Tean 

1 1:49:08 369 Matahi, Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke 

 

W6  18km Golden Master Men 

Division Place Time Bib Tean 

1 1:36:44 368 Tipi Haere, Ratana Paa 
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W6  18km Master 70 Men 

Division Place Time Bib Tean 

1 1:41.19 370 M70 Back to the Future, Whanganui River OCC 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  


